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01+150 0.21 6 25.00 27.68 1262.10
01+175 0.23 6 25.00 32.85 1294.95
01+200 0.21 6 25.00 33.08 1328.03
014225 0.19 6 25.00 29.85 1357.88
01+250 0.17 6 25.00 26.85 1384.73
01+275 0.19 6 25.00 27.38 1412.10
01+300 0.19 6 25.00 28.58 1440.68
014325 0.22 6 25.00 30.30 1470.98
01+350 0.19 6 25.00 30.68 1501.65
01+375 0.22 6 25.00 30.68 1532.33
01+400 0.18 6 25.00 29.85 1562.18
01+425 0.20 6 25.00 28.73 1590.90
01+450 0.15 6 25.00 25.88 1616.78
01+475 0.14 6 25.00 21.30 1638.08
01+500 0.17 6 25.00 23.03 1661.10
014525 0.20 6 25.00 27.83 1688.93
01+550 0.20 6 25.00 29.85 1718.78
01+575 0.22 6 25.00 31.35 1750.13
01+600 0.20 6 25.00 31.43 1781.55
01+625 0.17 6 25.00 27.60 1809.15
01+650 0.23 [ 25.00 30.08 1839.23
014675 0.24 6 25.00 34.88 1874.10
01+700 0.24 i 6 25.00 35.85 o 1909.95
01+725 0.20 6 25.00 33.30 1943.25
01+750 0.18 6 25.00 28.65 1971.90
01+775 0.19 6 25.00 27.38 1999.28
014800 0.19 6 25.00 28.13 2027.40
014825 0.21 6 25.00 30.00 2057.40
01+850 0.19 6 25.00 30.30 2087.70
01+875 0.26 6 25.00 34.05 2121.75
01+900 0.38 6 25.00 47.85 2169.60
014925 0.41 6 25.00 58.73 2228.33
014950 0.50 6 25.00 67.95 2296.28
01+975 0.00 6 0.00 37.58 2333.85

0.00 2333.85
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01+125 25.00 6.50 162.50 6500.00
01+150 25.00 6.50 162.50 6662.50
01+175 25.00 6.50 162.50 6825.00
01+200 25.00 6.50 162.50 6987.50
01+225 25.00 6.50 162.50 7150.00
01+250 25.00 6.50 162.50 7312.50
01+275 25.00 6.50 162.50 7475.00
014300 25.00 6.50 162.50 7637.50
01+325 25.00 6.50 162.50 7800.00
01+350 25.00 6.50 162.50 7962.50
014375 25.00 6.50 162.50 8125.00
01+400 25.00 6.50 162.50 8287.50
01+425 25.00 6.50 162.50 8450.00
01+450 25.00 6.50 162.50 8612.50
01+475 25.00 6.50 162.50 8775.00
01+500 25.00 6.50 162.50 8937.50
01+525 25.00 6.50 162.50 9100.00
01+550 25.00 6.50 162.50 9262.50
014575 25.00 6.50 162.50 9425.00
014600 25.00 6.50 162.50 9587.50
01+625 = 25.00 6.50 162.50 9750.00
01+650 25.00 6.50 162.50 9912.50
014675 25.00 6.50 162.50 10075.00
01+700 25.00 6.50 162.50 10237.50
01+725 25.00 6.50 162.50 10400.00
01+750 25.00 6.50 162.50 10562.50
01+775 25.00 6.50 162.50 10725.00
01+800 25.00 6.50 162.50 10887.50
01+825 25.00 6.50 162.50 11050.00
01+850 25.00 6.50 162.50 11212.50
01+875 25.00 6.50 162.50 11375.00
01+900 25.00 6.50 162.50 11537.50
014925 25.00 6.50 162.50 11700.00
01+950 25.00 6.50 162.50 11862.50
014975 25.00 6.50 162.50 12025.00
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01+150 0.71 2.1 25.00 36.02 1115.94
01+175 0.70 2.1 25.00 37.01 1152.95
014200 0.63 21 25.00 34.91 1187.86
01+225 0.46 2.1 25.00 28.77 1216.63
014250 0.55 2.1 25.00 26.57 1243.20
01+275 0.51 2.1 25.00 27.90 1271.10
01+300 0.47 2.1 25.00 25.82 1296.92
014325 0.52 2.1 25.00 25.87 1322.80
014350 0.55 2.1 25.00 28.09 1350.88
014375 0.55 2.1 25.00 29.09 1379.97
01+400 0.58 2.1 25.00 29.85 1409.82
01+425 0.61 2.1 25.00 31.29 1441.11
01+450 0.69 2.1 25.00 34.13 1475.23
01+475 0.52 2.1 25.00 31.76 1506.99
01+500 0.57 2.1 25.00 28.53 1535.53
01+525 0.63 2.1 25.00 31.37 1566.90
01+550 0.53 2.1 25.00 30.29 1597.19
014575 0.54 2.1 25.00 28.09 1625.28
01+600 0.43 21 25.00 25.44 1650.71
01+625 0.43 2.1 25.00 22.37 1673.08
01+650 0.55 2.1 25.00 25.67 1698.75
014675 0.57 2.1 25.00 29.48 1728.23
01+700 0.47 2.1 25.00 2743 - 1755.66
014725 0.56 2.1 25.00 27.22 1782.88
01+750 0.65 2.1 25.00 31.79 1814.67
014775 0.52 2.1 25.00 30.77 1845.43
01+800 0.46 1.6 25.00 22.86 1868.29
01+825 0.53 1.6 25.00 19.62 1887.91
01+850 0.57 1.6 25.00 21.86 1909.77
014875 0.64 1.6 25.00 24,04 1933.81
014900 0.50 1.6 25.00 22.74 1956.55
014925 0.55 1.6 25.00 21.04 1977.59
014950 0.58 1.6 25.00 22.64 2000.23
014975 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.64 2011.87
0.00 2011.87
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